
Vlaams Kampioenschap Teams 2026
X Archery Team in opdracht van Boogsport Vlaanderen (VKT26)
Eikendreef, 2990 Gooreind, 24-01-2026

Compound Mixed Team
1

4

VERELLEN K'Lee
ACKX Enzo

BEYERS Kato
FRANCKEN Michiel

150 

132 

3

2

LYNCH Sandra
DE JONG Roel

KOOLS Jessica
KOOLS Jonathan

147 

133 

Brons

139 

135 

Goud

147 

145 
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